
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Novice Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Collin Kaplan Scottsdale, Az 706 YAM 1 1 

2. Parker Porter Orange, Ca 646 KAW 3 3 

3. Kirk Walker Glendale, Az 003 YAM 2 4 

4. Victor Guerriero Cave Creek, Az 66 YAM 4 5 

5. Makena Bamsey Huntington Beach, Ca 132 KAW DNF 2 

 
Class: Vintage 650/750 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Preston Lewis Lhc, Az 159 KAW 1 1 

2. Sebastian Perry Phoenix, Az 713 KAW DNS 2 

 

RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Adam Jenner Huntington Beach, Ca 111 SEA 1 1 

 
Class: Runabout N/A Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jim Alamillo Palmdale, Ca 222 SEA 2 1 

2. Tate Cleverly Washington, Ut 311o SEA 1 3 

3. Stephanie Wehr Oxnard, Ca 929 SEA 3 4 

4. Jamie Hankins Lhc, Az 311b SEA DNF 2 

 

RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Expert Vet Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Alain Wyss Lhc, Az 17 KAW 1 1 

2. David Zipperian Tucson, Az 508 KAW 4 2 

3. Caleb Kile Bishop, Ca 26 KAW 3 3 

4. Jo Ochoa Yucca, Az 428 KAW 2 4 

5. Todd Haig Redlands, Ca 13 KAW 7 5 

6. Daniel Yonan Corona, Ca 45 KAW 6 6 

7. Paul Cota Hanford, Ca 4 KAW 5 7 

8. Cory Gustafson Yuma, Az 366 KAW 8 8 
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RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: Sport Spec 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Parker Kaiser Lhc, Az 924 YAM 2 2 

2. Jet Wildeboer Lhc, Az 818 SEA 5 1 

3. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 1 5 

4. Bradley Alamillo Palmdale, Ca 222 SEA 4 3 

5. Chase Mueller Lake Havasu, Az 1 YAM 3 4 

6. Kaden Webster Phoenix, Az 14 YAM DNF DNS

7. Tony Parker San Diego, Ca 23 SEA DNF DNS

 

RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: Junior Ski 10-15 Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Weston Barre Long Beach, Ca 105 YAM 2 1 

2. Tanner Haig Redlands, Ca 12 YAM 1 2 

 
Class: Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Lukas Cervera Lhc, Az 28 YAM 1 2 

2. Mason Haynes Lake Havasu, Az 770 YAM 3 1 

3. Sophia Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 2 3 

4. Preston Lewis Lhc, Az 159 KAW 4 4 

5. Justin Kaplan Scottsdale, Az 706 YAM 5 5 

 

RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Womens Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Sabrina Cook Lake Havasu, Az 327 KAW 1 1 

2. Caris Webster Phoenix, Az 210 YAM 2 2 

3. Nathalie Wyss Lhc, Az 17 KAW 3 3 

 
Class: Ski Grand Master Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Martie Wells Colton, Ca 29 KAW 1 1 

2. David Fisser Lhc, Az 601 KAW 3 2 

3. Charles Anderson Lake Havasu, Az 55 KAW 2 3 
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RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage X2 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Charles Sims Lake Elsinore, Ca 109 KAW 2 1 

2. Andrew Cecere Hawthorne, Ca 1 KAW 1 2 

3. Cori Stricklin - Goatcher Lake Forest, Ca 55 KAW 4 3 

4. Louie Venditto Lhc, Az 223 KAW 3 4 

5. J. Dan Sturgeon Sandy, Ut 8 KAW 5 5 

 

RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Novice Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Anthony Decarli Sparks, Nv 36 KAW 1 1 

2. Tanner Wright Lake Havasu City, Az 713 YAM 3 3 

3. Collin Kaplan Scottsdale, Az 706 YAM 2 4 

4. Max Christian San Clemente, Ca 171 KAW 5 2 

5. Trey Pace Farmington, Ut 11 KAW 4 6 

6. Ryder Bliss Lhc, Az 492 KAW 7 5 

7. Degan Krieger Nine Mile Falls, Wa 929 KAW 6 7 

 

RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Expert Vet GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Rick Trevizo El Paso, Tx 936 PRO 1 1 

2. Ronnie Parker Reno, Nv 169 OTH 3 2 

3. Jonathan Levey San Clemente, Ca 156 KAW 2 3 

4. Brian Edwards Henderson, Nv 41 BUL 4 DNF

 

RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Pro GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jake Pearce Lhc, Az 88 BUL 1 1 

2. Kole Cramer Lake Havasu City, Az 202 KOM 3 2 

3. Rafael Maurin France, Az 44 BUL 2 4 

4. Ryder Wildeboer Lhc, Az 888 PRO 4 3 

5. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 KOM 5 5 
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RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Britton Reinhard Lhc, Az 851 YAM 1 1 

2. Weston Barre Long Beach, Ca 105 YAM 3 2 

3. Tanner Haig Redlands, Ca 12 YAM 2 3 

4. Andy Garcia Lhc, Az 11 YAM 4 4 

5. Kai Crowe Boulder City, Nv 222 YAM 5 5 

6. Nixon Czeschin Crowley Lake, Ca 7 KAW 6 6 
 

RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Expert GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Harley Ritchie United Kingdom, Az 115 KAW 3 2 

2. River Varner Riverside, Ca 23 OTH 6 1 

3. Nick Giles Alpine, Ca 521 OTH 4 3 

4. Jean Marie Garcia Lhc, Az 11F OTH 2 5 

5. Jacob Frewing Chino, Ca 209 KAW 7 6 

6. Coy Curtis Lhc, Az 155 OTH 1 DNF

7. Tyler Ward Lake Havasu, Az 38 OTH DNF 4 

8. J.b. Gasperone Flagstaff, Az 91 BUL 5 DNF

9. Eric Swick Garden Grove, Ca 20 KOM 8 DNF

 

RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Expert Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Justin Treder Mukwonago, Wi 102 YAM 2 2 

2. Parker Kaiser Lhc, Az 924 YAM 4 1 

3. Josh Simon Corona, Ca 125 YAM 1 5 

4. Maddix Haynes Lake Havasu, Az 770 YAM 7 3 

5. Tanner Wright Lake Havasu City, Az 713 YAM 5 6 

6. Alexz Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 3 8 

7. Justin Silberngel Park Rapids, Mn 31 YAM 8 4 

8. Tyler Kennedy Lhc, Az 418 YAM 6 7 
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RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage 550 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Andrew Cecere Hawthorne, Ca 476 KAW 2 1 

2. Wyland Reden Lake Elsinore, Ca 24 KAW 1 2 

3. Ron Kerkes Costa Mesa, Ca 220 KAW 6 3 

4. Wesley Dunlap San Dimas, Ca 189 KAW 3 6 

5. Nick Schotten Westminster, Ca 42 KAW 8 4 

6. Kelly Dunlap San Dimas, Ca 55 KAW 7 5 

7. Rachel Cummings Hawthorne, Ca 95 KAW 4 8 

8. Michael Prodanovich Marysville, Ca SRB2 KAW 5 11 

9. Chadd Carr Glendale, Az 56 KAW 10 7 

10. Caden Carpinella Sparks, Nv 110 KAW 9 9 

11. Kyla Desrosiers Fallbrook, Ca 710 KAW 11 10 

 

RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Master Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Harry Goatcher Lake Forest, Ca 3 KAW 1 2 

2. David Zipperian Tucson, Az 508 KAW 3 1 

3. Ron Benfield Lhc, Az 221 KAW 5 3 

4. Paul Cota Hanford, Ca 4 KAW 4 4 

5. Kevin Decarli Sparks, Nv 20 KAW 2 6 

6. Jonathan Levey San Clemente, Ca 156 KAW 6 5 

 

RACE #16 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout 1100 Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Justin Black Irvine, Ca 1 SEA 1 1 

2. Arnold Martinez Beverly Hills, Ca 88 YAM 2 2 

3. Jim Alamillo Palmdale, Ca 222 SEA 3 3 

4. Tate Cleverly Washington, Ut 311 SEA 4 4 

5. Stephanie Wehr Oxnard, Ca 929 SEA 5 5 

6. Carlos Lopez Jr Bullhead City, Az 316 KAW DNF DNS

Round 3 - Best of the West PWC Series, Parker, AZ  4/15/2023  
RACE RESULTS  
Printed: 4/16/2023 5:53:16 PM 

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM  Page 1 



RACE #17 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage X2 650 Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kyle Cameron Lhc, Az 40 KAW 2 1 

2. Charles Sims Lake Elsinore, Ca 109 KAW 3 2 

3. Dylan Waters Murrieta, Ca 147 KAW 1 4 

4. "nasty" Nic Verdone Lhc, Az 007 KAW 5 3 

5. Luke "goose" Blanton Lake Havasu City, Az 159 KAW 4 6 

6. Parker Porter Orange, Ca 646 KAW 6 5 

7. Craig Campbell Lhc, Az 42K KAW 7 7 

8. Rj Killian Hunington Beach, Ca 144 KAW 8 8 

 

RACE #18 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Womens Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Britton Reinhard Lhc, Az 851 YAM 1 1 

2. Alexz Benson Lhc, Az 124G YAM 2 2 

3. Makena Bamsey Huntington Beach, Ca 132 KAW 3 4 

4. Sophia Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 5 3 

5. Kaylee Kennedy Lhc, Az 31 YAM 4 6 

6. Caris Webster Phoenix, Az 127 YAM 6 5 

7. Kendra Kennedy Lhc, Az 48 YAM 7 7 

 

RACE #19 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Expert Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jacob Frewing Chino, Ca 209 KAW 1 1 

2. Alain Wyss Lhc, Az 17 KAW 2 2 

3. Josh Simon Corona, Ca 125 KAW 3 3 

4. Daniel Yonan Corona, Ca 45 KAW 4 4 

 

RACE #20 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Expert Vet Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Justin Treder Mukwonago, Wi 102 YAM 1 1 

2. Justin Silberngel Park Rapids, Mn 31 YAM 2 2 

3. Kerrie Anne Mulvey Lhc, Az 218 YAM 3 3 

4. James Peterson Park Rapids, Mn 7 YAM 4 4 

5. Noah Nicholson Lhc, Az 916 KAW 6 5 

6. Cole Logue Prescott, Az 341 YAM 5 6 
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